
        


 


 
5% OFF





 
              XUNPU FPC-05FB-40PH20
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XUNPU
                

 Package
 SMD,P=0.5mm,Surface Mount，Right Angle

 Description
 
                Clamshell -25℃~+85℃ 40P Double-sided contacts/up and down connection Surface Mount，Right Angle 0.5mm SMD,P=0.5mm,Surface Mount，Right Angle  FFC/FPC Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.1982
                       
                        $0.2086
                      	$ 0.99
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.1596
                       
                        $0.1679
                      	$ 7.98
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.1429
                       
                        $0.1504
                      	$ 21.44
	
                      1500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1222
                       
                        $0.1286
                      	$ 183.30
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1131
                       
                        $0.119
                      	$ 339.30
	
                      4500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1075
                       
                        $0.1131
                      	$ 483.75



 
              In Stock: 55195
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  